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Pos. Name Time Bib No. Country Gender Race
1 JJ Van Der Merwe 07:02:33 135 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
2 Brendan Lombard 07:30:38 107 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
3 Robert Rorich 07:43:11 157 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
4 Jock Green 08:30:23 136 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
5 Cobus Smit 08:42:54 116 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
6 Vaughan Emslie 09:01:50 170 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
7 Bianca Meistre 09:21:44 106 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
8 Suzette Von Broembsen 09:22:22 167 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
9 Jess Jefferies 09:23:16 134 RSA - South Africa Female 76km

10 Fillipo Faralla 09:34:13 126 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
11 Andy Davies 09:45:06 103 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
12 Beate Stindt 09:57:42 105 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
13 Mark Crandon 10:10:38 146 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
14 Delano Knoetze 10:15:29 121 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
15 Morne Nel 10:16:56 150 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
16 Juan Ferreira 10:33:43 138 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
17 Graham Compton 10:41:02 128 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
18 Pierre Prins 10:44:52 155 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
19 Craig Stewart 10:50:46 117 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
20 Asa Ntuku 10:56:15 104 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
21 Chris Meistre 11:06:47 113 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
22 Andrew Balnaves 11:10:02 102 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
23 Denker Catrina 11:10:42 122 SUI - Switzerland Female 76km
24 Paddy Hodgson 11:11:21 152 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
25 Matt Hofart 11:15:49 148 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
26 Chris Omahony 11:33:10 112 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
27 Gavin Gresse 11:38:48 127 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
28 Robin Venter 11:38:48 158 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
29 Lucas Rossouw 11:46:53 145 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
30 Jeremy Howlett 11:47:02 133 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
31 Grant Gibbs 11:47:02 129 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
32 Robin Steyn 11:47:03 159 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
33 Stephan Toenjes 11:47:39 165 GER - Germany Male 76km
34 Jan Van Eeden 11:47:58 132 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
35 Robyn Dougans 11:47:58 160 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
36 Michelle Van Der Watt 11:47:58 149 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
37 Sian Geraty 11:47:58 163 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
38 Nicole Shaw 11:47:59 151 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
39 Siyabonga Zulu 11:58:16 164 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
40 Wayne Stone 12:04:29 171 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
41 Trixie Broek 12:31:29 169 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
42 Chris Biley 12:44:01 114 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
43 Philip Wessels 12:45:22 154 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
44 Carmen Hickman 12:45:23 110 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
45 Sandy Rubin 12:52:25 161 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
46 Elana Buckley 12:58:30 123 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
47 Wynand Du Preez 13:16:16 173 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
48 Dani Coetzee 13:19:14 118 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
49 Seath Scowby 13:37:45 162 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
50 David Mama 13:50:58 120 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
51 Kaya Mfono 13:50:58 139 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
52 Brian Bannatyne 13:51:08 108 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
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53 Jabulani Dube 13:53:47 130 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
54 Claire Gebhardt 13:56:13 115 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
55 Paul Gebhardt 13:56:13 153 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
56 Lizelle Britz 14:31:20 144 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
57 Jaco Jordaan 14:48:41 131 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
58 Marno Jordaan 14:48:42 147 RSA - South Africa Male 76km

DNF Daniel Retief - 119 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
DNF Eric Guldermond - 124 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
DNF Laura Bannatyne - 141 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
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Pos. Name Time Bib No. Country Gender Race
1 JJ Van Der Merwe 07:02:33 135 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
2 Brendan Lombard 07:30:38 107 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
3 Robert Rorich 07:43:11 157 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
4 Jock Green 08:30:23 136 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
5 Cobus Smit 08:42:54 116 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
6 Vaughan Emslie 09:01:50 170 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
7 Fillipo Faralla 09:34:13 126 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
8 Andy Davies 09:45:06 103 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
9 Mark Crandon 10:10:38 146 RSA - South Africa Male 76km

10 Delano Knoetze 10:15:29 121 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
11 Morne Nel 10:16:56 150 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
12 Juan Ferreira 10:33:43 138 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
13 Graham Compton 10:41:02 128 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
14 Pierre Prins 10:44:52 155 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
15 Craig Stewart 10:50:46 117 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
16 Asa Ntuku 10:56:15 104 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
17 Chris Meistre 11:06:47 113 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
18 Andrew Balnaves 11:10:02 102 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
19 Paddy Hodgson 11:11:21 152 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
20 Matt Hofart 11:15:49 148 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
21 Chris Omahony 11:33:10 112 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
22 Gavin Gresse 11:38:48 127 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
23 Robin Venter 11:38:48 158 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
24 Lucas Rossouw 11:46:53 145 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
25 Jeremy Howlett 11:47:02 133 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
26 Grant Gibbs 11:47:02 129 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
27 Robin Steyn 11:47:03 159 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
28 Stephan Toenjes 11:47:39 165 GER - Germany Male 76km
29 Jan Van Eeden 11:47:58 132 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
30 Siyabonga Zulu 11:58:16 164 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
31 Wayne Stone 12:04:29 171 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
32 Chris Biley 12:44:01 114 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
33 Philip Wessels 12:45:22 154 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
34 Wynand Du Preez 13:16:16 173 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
35 Seath Scowby 13:37:45 162 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
36 David Mama 13:50:58 120 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
37 Kaya Mfono 13:50:58 139 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
38 Brian Bannatyne 13:51:08 108 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
39 Jabulani Dube 13:53:47 130 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
40 Paul Gebhardt 13:56:13 153 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
41 Jaco Jordaan 14:48:41 131 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
42 Marno Jordaan 14:48:42 147 RSA - South Africa Male 76km

DNF Daniel Retief - 119 RSA - South Africa Male 76km
DNF Eric Guldermond - 124 RSA - South Africa Male 76km



Addo 2021 - 76km - Ladies

Page 4

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Country Gender Race
1 Bianca Meistre 09:21:44 106 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
2 Suzette Von Broembsen 09:22:22 167 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
3 Jess Jefferies 09:23:16 134 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
4 Beate Stindt 09:57:42 105 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
5 Denker Catrina 11:10:42 122 SUI - Switzerland Female 76km
6 Robyn Dougans 11:47:58 160 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
7 Michelle Van Der Watt 11:47:58 149 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
8 Sian Geraty 11:47:58 163 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
9 Nicole Shaw 11:47:59 151 RSA - South Africa Female 76km

10 Trixie Broek 12:31:29 169 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
11 Carmen Hickman 12:45:23 110 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
12 Sandy Rubin 12:52:25 161 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
13 Elana Buckley 12:58:30 123 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
14 Dani Coetzee 13:19:14 118 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
15 Claire Gebhardt 13:56:13 115 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
16 Lizelle Britz 14:31:20 144 RSA - South Africa Female 76km

DNF Laura Bannatyne - 141 RSA - South Africa Female 76km
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